Box Elder County FG- URSA (Tremonton, UT) - 02/15/2019

#10 Masters - 17 teams

Total
Time
118.18
118.18
104.66
104.66
52.67
52.67
56.54
56.54

Placing

ADA W WNNERR

Total
Cattle
15
15
13
13
8
8
8
8

Last Name

Horrocks
VanTassell
Stewart
Warner
VanTassell
Warner
Stewart
VanTassell

#11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 37 teams

Total
Time
113.86
113.86
100.75
100.75
102.72
102.72
108.63
108.63
98.93
98.93
92.61
92.61
110.72
110.72
61.72
61.72

#6 HC - 18 teams

Total
Time
88.23
88.23
101.54
101.54
59.56
59.56

Placing
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Total
Cattle
14
14
13
13
10
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Total
Cattle
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#8 Handicap - 24 teams

Last Name

Olsen
Olsen
Reeves
Warner
McDonald
VanTassell
Stewart
Warner
McDonald
Warner
Warner
Williams
Olsen
Webb
Horrocks
McDonald

Last Name

Hadam
Warner
Johnson
Olsen
Olsen
Stewart

First Name

Bruce
Gordon
Ray
Kirby
Gordon
Kirby
Lisa
Gordon

First Name

Michael
Kaden
Ryan
Debra
Stephen
Kash
Lisa
Debra
Stephen
Kirby
Debra
Evertt
Kaden
Kent
Bruce
Stephen

First Name

Dan
Debra
Kylee
Kaden
Linzee
Lisa

Amount
Won
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$244.00
$244.00
$183.00
$183.00
$122.00
$122.00
$61.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$178.00
$178.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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3
3
2
2
1
1



Placing
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Total
Time
105.15
105.15
96.79
96.79
117.32
117.32
100.4
100.4
54.41
54.41

Total
Cattle

13

Last Name

Reeves
Stewart
McDonald
Reeves
Olsen
Whitaker
Fowers
Whitaker
Olsen
Reeves

All Levels Handicap - 20 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
111.18
111.18
114.68
114.68
115.15
115.15
105.59
105.59
55.68
55.68

Total
Cattle

16
16
16
16
12
12
11
11
10
10

Last Name

Horrocks
Horrocks
Horrocks
Lawson
Reeves
Warner
Horrocks
Reeves
Horrocks
Whitaker

First Name

Ryan
Ray
Stephen
Ryan
Linzee
David
Janeal
David
Kaden
Ryan

First Name

Weston
Bruce
Weston
Quade
Ryan
Kirby
Weston
Ryan
Bruce
David

Amount
Won
$190.00
$190.00
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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