# **Box Elder County FG- URSA (Tremonton, UT) - 02/15/2019**

### #10 Masters - 17 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	118.18	15	Horrocks	Bruce	\$168.00	3
1	118.18	15	VanTassell	Gordon	\$168.00	3
2	104.66	13	Stewart	Ray	\$112.00	2
2	104.66	13	Warner	Kirby	\$112.00	2
3	52.67	8	VanTassell	Gordon	\$0.00	1
3	52.67	8	Warner	Kirby	\$0.00	1
4	56.54	8	Stewart	Lisa	\$0.00	0.5
4	56.54	8	VanTassell	Gordon	\$0.00	0.5

## #11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 37 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	113.86	14	Olsen	Michael	\$244.00	7
1	113.86	14	Olsen	Kaden	\$244.00	7
2	100.75	13	Reeves	Ryan	\$183.00	6
2	100.75	13	Warner	Debra	\$183.00	6
3	102.72	10	McDonald	Stephen	\$122.00	5
3	102.72	10	VanTassell	Kash	\$122.00	5
4	108.63	9	Stewart	Lisa	\$61.00	4
4	108.63	9	Warner	Debra	\$61.00	4
5	98.93	8	McDonald	Stephen	\$0.00	3
5	98.93	8	Warner	Kirby	\$0.00	3
6	92.61	7	Warner	Debra	\$0.00	2
6	92.61	7	Williams	Evertt	\$0.00	2
7	110.72	7	Olsen	Kaden	\$0.00	1
7	110.72	7	Webb	Kent	\$0.00	1
8	61.72	6	Horrocks	Bruce	\$0.00	0.5
8	61.72	6	McDonald	Stephen	\$0.00	0.5

#### #6 HC - 18 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	88.23	9	Hadam	Dan	\$178.00	3
1	88.23	9	Warner	Debra	\$178.00	3
2	101.54	7	Johnson	Kylee	\$119.00	2
2	101.54	7	Olsen	Kaden	\$119.00	2
3	59.56	5	Olsen	Linzee	\$0.00	1
3	59.56	5	Stewart	Lisa	\$0.00	1

## #8 Handicap - 24 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	105.15	13	Reeves	Ryan	\$190.00	4
1	105.15	13	Stewart	Ray	\$190.00	4
2	96.79	10	McDonald	Stephen	\$114.00	3
2	96.79	10	Reeves	Ryan	\$114.00	3
3	117.32	8	Olsen	Linzee	\$76.00	2
3	117.32	8	Whitaker	David	\$76.00	2
4	100.4	7	Fowers	Janeal	\$0.00	1
4	100.4	7	Whitaker	David	\$0.00	1
5	54.41	7	Olsen	Kaden	\$0.00	0.5
5	54.41	7	Reeves	Ryan	\$0.00	0.5

# All Levels Handicap - 20 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	111.18	16	Horrocks	Weston	\$252.00	4
1	111.18	16	Horrocks	Bruce	\$252.00	4
2	114.68	16	Horrocks	Weston	\$168.00	3
2	114.68	16	Lawson	Quade	\$168.00	3
3	115.15	12	Reeves	Ryan	\$0.00	2
3	115.15	12	Warner	Kirby	\$0.00	2
4	105.59	11	Horrocks	Weston	\$0.00	1
4	105.59	11	Reeves	Ryan	\$0.00	1
5	55.68	10	Horrocks	Bruce	\$0.00	0.5
5	55.68	10	Whitaker	David	\$0.00	0.5